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Fassadenkonstruktion

Dreifachverglasung
Aluminium Panel
Konstruktionshölzer
Hanffaser Vlies
Gipskartonplatte
Brettschichtholzplatte

Balkonkonstruktion

Trapezblech
Betonfüllung
Regenablauf
Stahlkonstruktion
Textiler Sonnenschutz

  17 cm
 17  cm
 1,5 cm
2,5 cm

0,4 cm
    8 cm

Hostelgebäude
Fassadenkonzept & -konstruktion


